MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---4D184D184D18
Surface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power InductorsSurface Mount Shielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s SPI-4D18 series of surface mount shielded power inductors are
widely used in PDA’s, notebooks, LCD televisions and digital cameras.
MoxiE offers a ultra low profile magnetically shielded package that offer high
inductance & high power.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low Cost.

1.50
2.00
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
Tolerance
(%)
RDC
(ȍ)
Maximum
Rated
Current
(A)
L
Test Frequency
MOX-SPI-4D18-1R0M 1.0 20% (M) 0.034 1.74 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-2R2M 2.2 20% (M) 0.045 1.34 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-2R7M 2.7 20% (M) 0.058 1.29 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-3R3M 3.3 20% (M) 0.070 1.06 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-3R9M 3.9 20% (M) 0.082 0.90 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-4R7M 4.7 20% (M) 0.093 0.85 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-5R6M 5.6 20% (M) 0.112 0.81 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-6R8M 6.8 20% (M) 0.14 0.78 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-8R2M 8.2 20% (M) 0.174 0.69 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-100M 10.0 20% (M) 0.200 0.62 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-120M 12.0 20% (M) 0.229 0.58 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-150M 15.0 20% (M) 0.261 0.52 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-180M 18.0 20% (M) 0.295 0.50 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-220M 22.0 20% (M) 0.397 0.42 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-270M 27.0 20% (M) 0.441 0.37 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-330M 33.0 20% (M) 0.525 0.33 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-390M 39.0 20% (M) 0.600 0.32 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-470M 47.0 20% (M) 0.760 0.30 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-560M 56.0 20% (M) 0.880 0.27 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-680M 68.0 20% (M) 1.010 0.25 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-820M 82.0 20% (M) 1.550 0.23 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-101M 100.0 20% (M) 1.690 0.21 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-121M 120.0 20% (M) 2.070 0.20 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-151M 150.0 20% (M) 2.600 0.19 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-181M 180.0 20% (M) 2.960 0.17 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-221M 220.0 20% (M) 4.190 0.16 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-271M 270.0 20% (M) 4.720 0.15 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-331M 330.0 20% (M) 5.380 0.13 100 kHZ
MOX-SPI-4D18-391M 390.0 20% (M) 8.910 0.12 100 kHZ
2
5.30
© MOXIE © MOXIE © MOXIE INDUC-INDUC-INDUC-
MOXMOXMOX---SPISPISPI---4D184D184D18